NPB 678Shielded Mini-Con-X® Sealed Connectors
6 0 1  E A S T  W I L D W O O D  A V E ,  V I L L A  P A R K ,  I L  6 0 1 8 1   -  6 3 0 . 8 3 4 . 7 5 0 4  -  S A L E S @ C O N X A L L . C O M
Available as field installable connectors or
factory molded cable assemblies
Thousands of configurations
available up to 18 contacts
NEW
PRODUCT

NPB 678 NPB 678Shielded Mini-Con-X® Sealed Connectors
V I S I T  W W W . S W I T C H C R A F T . C O M  F O R  T H E  M O S T  U P - T O - D A T E  P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
ORDERING CODE
CONTACT LAYOUTS (REAR/WIRING SIDE OF PANEL SHOWN)
-
Connector Type
6 - Cable End
8 - Cable to Cable
 - Panel Mount7
G XXXSF X X
P - Pin
S - Socket
# of Contacts
Backshell and Panels
520 - .220" Grommet I.D.
530 - .230” Grommet I.D.
300 - Panel Mount
3ES - Panel Mount w/ Epoxy
Contact Type
X XX
84 - PC Tail
80 - Crimp
Contact Style
82 - Solder Cup
-X
2-6     for #16
2-8     for #20
9-18     for #26
2 - #20 AWG
9 - #26 AWG
 - #16 AWG3
#26 PIN & SOCKET
2 POSITION
#16 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
3 POSITION
#16 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
4 POSITION
#16 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
5 POSITION
#16 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
6 POSITION
#16 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
2 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
3 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
4 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
5 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
6 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
7 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
8 POSITION
#20 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
9 POSITION
#26 PIN & SOCKET
CONTACT
10 POSITION
#26 PIN & SOCKET